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June 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

July 202530 June 2025 - 
6 July 2025
Monday 30 June

08:30 - 10:00 Executive Management Team - Agency Secretariat
13:00 - 17:30 Investment Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Wednesday 2 July
12:00 - 13:00 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:30 Economics update - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Ian Black - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Michelle Lowe - Michelle Lowe

Friday 4 July
10:00 - 11:00 Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone

Tuesday 1 July
10:30 - 13:30 NTMA Audit and Risk Committee - Agency 
Secretariat

Thursday 3 July
10:00 - 11:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Nick Ashmore  - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Rachael Ingle - Claire Noone

Saturday 5 July

Sunday 6 July
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

July 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

August 20257 July 2025 - 
13 July 2025
Monday 7 July

12:00 - 12:25 Jessica Sheridan - Jessica Sheridan
13:00 - 13:45 Rachael Ingle & Fiona Ross - Jessica Sheridan
14:30 - 15:30 Michelle Lowe - Jessica Sheridan
18:00 - 19:30 Future Ireland Funds Investment Committee - 
Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 9 July
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Ian Black - Ian Black
15:00 - 15:30 IMT - Jessica Sheridan

Friday 11 July
09:00 - 10:00 IMT - Agency Secretariat
12:00 - 12:30 Maurice Fitzgerald & Conor Byrne - Jessica Sheridan
13:00 - 14:00 IMT - Agency Secretariat
15:00 - 16:00 ISIF Investment Committee meeting  - Agency 
Secretariat
17:00 - 17:30 IMT - Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 8 July
11:00 - 12:00 Michelle Lowe - Jessica Sheridan

Thursday 10 July
12:30 - 12:45 Jim Deery - Jessica Sheridan
13:00 - 13:30 IMT - Jessica Sheridan
15:00 - 16:00 AR 2024 Prep - Jessica Sheridan
16:00 - 16:20 Rebekah Brady - Jessica Sheridan
17:00 - 18:00 IMT - Agency Secretariat

Saturday 12 July
08:30 - 09:00 IMT - Susan O'Halloran
10:00 - 10:30 IMT - Susan O'Halloran
13:00 - 14:00 IMT - Agency Secretariat
15:00 - 16:00 NTMA Agency meeting   - Agency Secretariat

Sunday 13 July
09:00 - 09:50 IMT - Agency Secretariat
15:00 - 15:30 IMT - Agency Secretariat
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

July 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

August 202514 July 2025 - 
20 July 2025
Monday 14 July

09:30 - 11:00 2024 Annual Report Launch - Michelle Lowe
11:00 - 12:00 IMT - Agency Secretariat
17:00 - 17:30 IMT - Agency Secretariat
18:00 - 19:00 IMT - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 16 July
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 IMT - Agency Secretariat

Friday 18 July
12:00 - 13:00 IMT - Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 15 July
10:00 - 11:00 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 IMT - Agency Secretariat
17:00 - 17:25 IMT - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 17 July
12:00 - 13:00 IMT - Agency Secretariat
13:00 - 13:30 Agency meeting - Agency Secretariat
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll

Saturday 19 July

Sunday 20 July
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

July 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

August 202521 July 2025 - 
27 July 2025
Monday 21 July

12:00 - 13:00 IMT - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 23 July
09:00 - 10:00 Executive Management Team - Claire Noone
10:15 - 11:00 Dave McEvoy - Jessica Sheridan
11:00 - 11:30 Susan O'Halloran, Ian Black & Alison Hodge - 
Jessica Sheridan
12:00 - 12:30 IMT - Agency Secretariat
12:30 - 12:45 Escrow Oversight Committee - Agency Secretariat

Friday 25 July

Tuesday 22 July
13:30 - 15:30 Public Expenditure, Public Services Reform and 
Digitalisation, and Taoiseach Committee

Thursday 24 July

Saturday 26 July

Sunday 27 July
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

July 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

August 202528 July 2025 - 
3 August 2025
Monday 28 July

13:00 - 14:00 ISIF IC members - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 30 July
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:25 Sinead Callan, Anthony Linehan & Murray 
McCarter - Conor Byrne
12:00 - 12:40 Stephen Judge, Fergal Power, Sinead Treacy & Ian 
Black - Jessica Sheridan
16:00 - 17:00 Oonagh Kelly - Jessica Sheridan

Friday 1 August

Tuesday 29 July
10:00 - 11:00 IMT - Agency Secretariat
12:00 - 13:00 NTMA ARC - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 31 July
12:00 - 12:30 IMT - Agency Secretariat

Saturday 2 August

Sunday 3 August
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

August 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 20254 August 2025 - 
10 August 2025
Monday 4 August

Wednesday 6 August
09:00 - 09:30 IMT - Agency Secretariat
15:00 - 15:30 Rebekah Brady - Conor Byrne
16:30 - 17:30 Susan O'Halloran - Susan O'Halloran

Friday 8 August

Tuesday 5 August

Thursday 7 August

Saturday 9 August

Sunday 10 August
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

August 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 202511 August 2025 - 
17 August 2025
Monday 11 August

Wednesday 13 August

Friday 15 August

Tuesday 12 August

Thursday 14 August

Saturday 16 August

Sunday 17 August
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

August 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 202518 August 2025 - 
24 August 2025
Monday 18 August

Wednesday 20 August

Friday 22 August

Tuesday 19 August

Thursday 21 August

Saturday 23 August

Sunday 24 August
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

August 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 202525 August 2025 - 
31 August 2025
Monday 25 August

10:00 - 10:30 IMT - Agency Secretariat
11:45 - 12:00 Pre-Board Meeting - Jessica Sheridan
12:00 - 12:30 Agency meeting - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 27 August
09:00 - 09:30 Nick Ashmore - Jessica Sheridan
16:00 - 18:00 2nd Round Interview - FIF Deputy Director - Head 
of Private Investments

Friday 29 August

Tuesday 26 August
08:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Thursday 28 August
14:00 - 15:30 2nd Round Interview - FIF Deputy Director - Head 
of Private Investments
16:00 - 16:30 Andrew O'Flanagan - Jessica Sheridan
16:30 - 17:30 Oonagh Kelly - Roisin Downey

Saturday 30 August

Sunday 31 August



10 03/02/2026 16:02Frank O'Connor

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

October 20251 September 2025 - 
7 September 2025
Monday 1 September

08:15 - 09:00 Dave McEvoy - Natasha White
09:30 - 10:10 Susan O'Halloran - Susan O'Halloran
12:00 - 12:30 IMT - Agency Secretariat
14:00 - 14:30 David Purdue - David Purdue
14:30 - 15:30 Rebekah Brady - Claire Noone

Wednesday 3 September
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:30 Ian Black - Claire Noone
15:30 - 17:00 2nd Round Interview - FIF Deputy Director - Head 
of Private Investments

Friday 5 September

Tuesday 2 September
09:30 - 10:00 Oonagh Kelly & Susan O'Halloran - Jessica Sheridan
10:30 - 12:30 ERMC meeting - Enterprise Risk Management
13:00 - 17:30 2nd Round Interview - CLO Deputy Director - Head
of Public Affairs & Communications

Thursday 4 September

Saturday 6 September

Sunday 7 September
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

October 20258 September 2025 - 
14 September 2025
Monday 8 September

10:00 - 11:00 Michelle Lowe & Cliodhna Sweeney - Jessica 
Sheridan
12:00 - 12:30 IMT - Agency Secretariat
14:30 - 15:00 Ian Black - Jessica Sheridan
15:00 - 15:30 Oonagh Kelly & Susan O'Halloran - Oonagh Kelly

Wednesday 10 September
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:15 Rebekah Brady & Oonagh Kelly - Rebekah Brady
12:30 - 13:30 John Hogan
15:30 - 16:30 Oonagh Kelly - Oonagh Kelly
16:30 - 17:00 Dave McEvoy & Aisling Synnott - Jessica Sheridan

Friday 12 September
11:45 - 12:00 IMT - Agency Secretariat
16:00 - 16:30 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore

Tuesday 9 September

Thursday 11 September
09:30 - 10:30 Dara Deering - Jessica Sheridan
12:30 - 13:30 Rachael Ingle - Rachael Ingle
14:30 - 15:00 Cath Rogers - Jessica Sheridan
16:15 - 16:40 Oonagh Kelly & Rebekah Brady - Jessica Sheridan

Saturday 13 September

Sunday 14 September
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

October 202515 September 2025 - 
21 September 2025
Monday 15 September

08:00 - 11:00 NTMA Audit and Risk Committee - Agency 
Secretariat
11:00 - 11:45 GROW Associate Programme: Welcome & Kick-off
Event - Andrew Hyland
12:00 - 12:30 IMT - Agency Secretariat
12:30 - 13:00 Nick Ashmore & Cath Rogers - Nick Ashmore
13:45 - 14:30 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
14:45 - 15:45 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:45 Oonagh Kelly & Ian Black - Oonagh Kelly

Wednesday 17 September
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:30 Rebekah Brady - Jessica Sheridan
10:30 - 11:00 Aisling Synnott - Jessica Sheridan
11:00 - 12:00 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone

Friday 19 September
10:00 - 10:30 Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 Dave McEvoy & Aisling Synnott - Natasha White
12:15 - 12:45 Conor Byrne - Jessica Sheridan
14:00 - 15:00 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone

Tuesday 16 September
08:30 - 09:30 Cathy Bryce (AIB) - Jessica Sheridan
11:30 - 15:00 Executive Management Team - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 18 September
10:30 - 11:00 Oonagh Kelly - Jessica Sheridan
12:30 - 13:30 Evelyn Leen & Cath Rogers - Evelyn Leen
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll

Saturday 20 September

Sunday 21 September
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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September 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

October 202522 September 2025 - 
28 September 2025
Monday 22 September

09:30 - 10:00 Rebekah Brady - Jessica Sheridan
11:00 - 12:00 Michelle Lowe & Rebekah Brady - Michelle Lowe
14:00 - 14:45 Oonagh Kelly & Ian Black - Oonagh Kelly
15:30 - 16:30 Social Insurance Fund Oversight Committee 
Meeting - Agency Secretariat
18:00 - 22:00 Future Ireland Funds Investment Committee  - 
Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 24 September
08:00 - 09:50 NTMA Remuneration Committee - Agency 
Secretariat
10:00 - 11:00 Rachael Ingle - Claire Noone

Friday 26 September
10:30 - 11:00 Karen Toal & Ian Black - Karen Toal
14:30 - 15:00 IMT - Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 23 September
12:00 - 12:30 John Hogan - John Hogan (DFIN)
12:30 - 15:30 FSG meeting - Thomas Lane (DFIN)
16:00 - 16:30 Oonagh Kelly - Jessica Sheridan

Thursday 25 September
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:00 Maurice Fitzgerald & Deirbhile Brennan - Jessica 
Sheridan
11:30 - 12:30 Greg Dulski (Federated Hermes) - Jessica Sheridan
13:00 - 14:00 Mark Ryan - Jessica Sheridan
14:30 - 15:30 Fiona Ross - Agency Secretariat

Saturday 27 September

Sunday 28 September
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

September 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

October 202529 September 2025 - 
5 October 2025
Monday 29 September

10:00 - 10:30 Nick Ashmore & Oonagh Kelly - Jessica Sheridan
16:00 - 16:30 Economics Update - Claire Noone

Wednesday 1 October
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Friday 3 October

Tuesday 30 September
08:00 - 12:30 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
13:30 - 18:30 NTMA Agency meeting - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 2 October

Saturday 4 October

Sunday 5 October




